Powerlifting

Name

Lori Christ

Caitlin Keane
Audrey Keane
Monica Mazzarino
Gary Teeter

Gary Teeter

John Bissen

John Wong

John Wong
Michael McNerney
Dion Perry

Kevin Denardi
Eddie Myles

Push-pull

Name
Dorothy A Sosnicki

Bench

Name

Kira O'Donnell

Kira O'Donnell
Dorothy A Sosnicki
Dorothy A Sosnicki
Emin Cekic
Aleksey Selifanov
Emin Cekic
Tommy Stewart
Salvatore Morabito

Volodymyr Tyshchenko

Carl Martinez
Michael San Agustin
Michael San Agustin
Ryan Sweeney
Spartak Mashchenkov
Oleksandr Vershynskyi
Nazarii Kurchyk

Dion Perry

Randall Stross

Artem Grishun

Eddie Myles

Deadlift

Name

Rebekah Babcock
Dorothy A Sosnicki
Brayden Babcock
Salvatore Morabito

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

68
27
65
31
60
60
68
45
45
46
31
38
24

NM
CA
CA
CA
PA
PA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

54.9
57.05
58.2
77.9
62.25
62.25
64.8
74.85
74.85
88.3
99.55
110
1121

56/123.4
60/132.2
60/132.2
82.5/181.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
67.5/148.8
75/165.3
75/165.3
90/198.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
125/275.5

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

61

AZ

96.05

90+/198.5+ (F)

Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class

21
21
61
61
11
16
11
11
84
26
40
60
60
34
31
28
22
31
71
28
24

Age Residence Body wgt

43
61
14
84

CA
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
WA
WA
CA
CA
ID
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
AZ
CA
NV

89.95
89.95
96.05
96.05
51.5
51.35
51.5
56
72.8
79
81.65
80.5
80.5
78.6
87.95
89.95
87.2
99.55
91.05
102.9
1121

81.05
96.05
59
72.8

90/198.4
90/198.4
90+/198.5+ (F)
90+/198.5+ (F)
52/114.6
52/114.6
52/114.6
56/123.4
75/165.3
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
82.5/181.8
90/198.4
90/198.4
90/198.4
100/220.4
100/220.4
110/242.5
125/275.5

Wgt Class
82.5/181.8
90+/198.5+ (F)
60/132.2
75/165.3

California Open
Santa Clara, CA 09/13/2025

Division
Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (65-69)
Open

Open

Masters (60-64)
Masters (65-69)
Open

Masters (45-49)
Masters (45-49)
Open
Sub-Masters (35-39)
Junior (20-24)

Division
Masters (60-64)

Division

Open

Junior (20-24)
Open

Masters (60-64)
Open

Teen (16-17)
Youth 11 and Under
Youth 11 and Under
Masters (80+)
Open

Masters (40-44)
Masters (60-64)
Law/Fire/Military
Handicapped
Open

Open

Junior (20-24)
Open

Masters (70-74)
Open

Open

Division

Open

Masters (60-64)
Teen (14-15)
Masters (80+)

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL1

60

40

20
110
100
100
85
142.5
142.5
128
=227

=227

Benchl
67.5

Benchl
42.5
42.5
67.5
67.5

25
52.5
25
27.5
-52.5
130
152.5
125
125
45
145
1325
90
145
87.5
145
115

DL1
110
62.5
110
-125

65

45

25
115
107.5
107.5
105
152.5
152.5
142.5
227.5

227.5

Bench2
75

Bench2

1225

DL2
120
70
120
125

67.5
50

30
117.5
Q7085
=725
120
157.5
157.5
-150
230

-230

Bench3
77.5

Bench3

DL3
127.5
80
127.5
=325

325
25
20

42,5
90
90
25

110
110
102
145

115

Bench4 DL1
62.5

Bench4 Total
45
45
77.5
77.5
27.5
57.5
27.5
325
57.5
142.5
152.5
145
145
47.5
157.5
142.5
95
155
95
155
130

-157.5
-157.5

-161.5

DL4 Total
127.5
80
127.5

125

375
30
225
45
92.5
92.5
35
1225
1225
110
-155

1225

70

Placing
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Placing

PR R R

40
30
S2785
-47.5
95
95

S285
=775
120
155

130

DL3
80

DL4

925
55

45
110
150
150
142.5
180
180
145
227.5

227.5

Total
157.5

DL2
102.5
65
47.5
117.5
160
160
160
192.5
192.5
160
235

235

Placing
1

DL3
105
=7/%
52.5
125
170
170
-170

172.5
245

-240

DL4 Total

2125
145
102.5
287.5
3725
3725
315
460
460
435
630

0
592.5

Placing
1
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